SN
Yeomans

Built on trust

2020(20) Peugeot 208 1.2
PureTech GT Line EAT Euro 6
B (s/s) 5dr

; was £47—,899_£1 5,243

OVERVIEW

Mileage
5,300 miles

Previous Registration

Owners
1

Yeomans PEUGEOT Worthing
Litttehampton Road, Ferring, Worthing, West Sussex, BN12

Monday
6PB

Wednesday
Call: 01903 255602 _

Friday

Sunday

OPENING HOURS

09:00 -
09:00 -
09:00 -
10:00 -

Hatchback

18:00
18:00
18:00
16:00

Tuesday
Thursday
Saturday

Fuel Type Engine Size Bodystyle Transmission Exterior
1.21

Colour
RED

09:00 - 18:00
09:00 - 18:00
09:00-17:00

Every effort has been made to ensure the accuracy of the information above, however, errors may occur. Do not rely entirely on this information but confirm with us about items

which may affect your decision to purchase.
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