









## 2020(20) Peugeot 208 1.2 PureTech GT Line EAT Euro 6 (s/s) 5dr

was £17,899\_**£15,243** 

## **OVERVIEW**

	Mileage	Fuel Type	Engine Size	Bodystyle	Transmission	Exterior
	5,300 miles	Petrol	1.2	Hatchback	Automatic	Colour
						RED
	Previous Owners	Registration				
		WU20ZSP				

## **Yeomans PEUGEOT Worthing**

Littlehampton Road, Ferring, Worthing, West Sussex, BN12 6PB

Call: 01903 255602

## **OPENING HOURS**

Monday	09:00 - 18:00	Tuesday	09:00 - 18:00
Wednesday	09:00 - 18:00	Thursday	09:00 - 18:00
Friday	09:00 - 18:00	Saturday	09:00 - 17:00
Sunday	10:00 - 16:00		

Every effort has been made to ensure the accuracy of the information above, however, errors may occur. Do not rely entirely on this information but confirm with us about items which may affect your decision to purchase.